801iPlex iOS interface
Key Features
•  Allows powerful control and monitoring of an E-Plex
system from iOS devices.
•  Supports both local and remote control.
•  Can communicate with iOS devices directly (ad-hoc),
or via an existing access point (infrastructure).
•  Can connect to the local network via Wi-Fi or

rights of others based on E-Plex applications assistance or product specifications since E-Plex does not possess full access concerning the use or application of customers’ products. E-Plex also
assumes no responsibility for customers’ product designs.
Ordering codes
Description  Old Code New Code
801iPLEX (Module only) EP3-801IPLEX EP3-801IPLEX
801iPLEX with Wi-Fi connection EP3-INTER-801IPLEX-KIT-01 EP3-801IPLEX-KIT-01
801iPLEX with Ethernet connection EP3-INTER-801IPLEX-KIT-02 EP3-801IPLEX-KIT-02